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2024 Human Relations Commission Meeting Schedule 

 
DATE TIME LOCATION 

January 
Tuesday, 1/30/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

February 
Tuesday, 2/20/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

County Administration Center (CAC) 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Rm. 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

March 
Tuesday, 3/19/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

County Administration Center (CAC) 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Rm. 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

April 
Tuesday, 4/16/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

County Administration Center (CAC) 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Rm. 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

May 
Tuesday, 5/21/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

June 
Tuesday, 6/18/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

County Administration Center (CAC) 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Rm. 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

July 
Tuesday, 7/16/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

August 
Tuesday, 8/20/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

County Administration Center (CAC) 
1600 Pacific Hwy, Rm. 302 

San Diego, CA 92101 

September 
Tuesday, 9/17/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

October 
Tuesday, 10/15/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

November 
Tuesday, 11/12/2024 5:30PM – 7:30PM 

Southeast Live Well Center 
5101 Market St – Tubman Chavez Rm 

San Diego, CA 92114 

December NO MEETING  
 


